2022-26 Ballenger Subdivision                                                                                                         

Amenities Plan & Request to Amend Subdivision Name 

This is a name change request and Preliminary Amenities Plan for Ballenger Subdivision, a cluster 

subdivision to consist of one hundred and six (106) single-family lots, private roads, open space, 

stormwater management, and associated forested/landscape buffers. The Final Subdivision Plan 

for the proposal was approved by the Planning and Zoning Commission at their meeting of 

Planning and Zoning Commission Minutes